UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS
Third Quarter ended March 31,2018

This is to inform all concerned that extract from the un-audited Financial Statements
of Hamid Fabrics Limited for the Third Quarter ended on March 31, 2018 as
approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in its meeting held on April 29,

2018 at 4:00 pm is stated below:

Taka in Thousand

Financial Performance

1Jul.”17 -
31 Mar.’18

1Jul.”16 -
31 Mar."17

1Jan.”18-
31Mar.”18

1Jan.”17 -
31 Mar."17

Revenue

1,842,532

969,631

721,655

347,337

Gross profit

447,322

291,548

151,373

83,645

Profit after tax

140,367

70,446

47,422

16,247

Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Tk.)

1.54

0.77

0.52

0.18

Cash flow Position

1Jul.”17 - 31 Mar.’18

1Jul.“16 - 31 Mar.”17

Net Operating Cash Flow Per Share
(NOCFPS) (Tk.)

0.97

2.22

Financial Position

As on 31 March, 2018

As on 30 June, 2017

Net Asset Value Per Share (NAV) (Tk.)

38.88

38.07

Note: The details of the published Quarterly Financial Statements can be available in the
web site of the Company. The address of the web-site is www.mahingroup.com

Dhaka, April 29,2018

By order of the Board
Sd/-
ASM Mijanur Rahman
Company Secretary

HAMID FABRICS LIMITED

Hamid Tower (5th & 6th floor), 24 Gulshan C/A, Circle 2, Dhaka 1212.
Tel. (+8802) 883 4564-5,883 4104 Fax: (+8802) 5881 3077.
HOMID LABRIG L. E-mail: info@mahingroup.com. Web: www.mahingroup.com




