UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS Third Quarter ended March 31, 2018

This is to inform all concerned that extract from the un-audited Financial Statements of **Hamid Fabrics Limited** for the Third Quarter ended on March 31, 2018 as approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in its meeting held on April 29, 2018 at 4:00 pm is stated below:

Taka in Thousand

Financial Performance	1 Jul. 17 – 31 Mar. 18	1 Jul. '16 – 31 Mar. '17	1 Jan. '18 – 31 Mar. '18	1 Jan. '17 – 31 Mar. '17
Revenue	1,842,532	969,631	721,655	347,337
Gross profit	447,322	291,548	151,373	83,645
Profit after tax	140,367	70,446	47,422	16,247
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Tk.)	1.54	0.77	0.52	0.18
Cash flow Position	1 Jul. '17 – 31 Mar. '18		1 Jul. '16 – 31 Mar. '17	
Net Operating Cash Flow Per Share (NOCFPS) (Tk.)	0.97		2.22	
Financial Position	As on 31 March, 2018		As on 30 June, 2017	
Net Asset Value Per Share (NAV) (Tk.)	38.88		38.07	

Note: The details of the published Quarterly Financial Statements can be available in the web site of the Company. The address of the web-site is www.mahingroup.com

By order of the Board

Sd/-ASM Mijanur Rahman Company Secretary

Dhaka, April 29, 2018



HAMID FABRICS LIMITED

Hamid Tower (5th & 6th floor), 24 Gulshan C/A, Circle 2, Dhaka 1212. Tel. (+8802) 883 4564-5, 883 4104 Fax: (+8802) 5881 3077. E-mail: info@mahingroup.com. Web: www.mahingroup.com